D e c o r a® Introduces an Exciting New Look…
Elements by Decora®
Designer Devices for Decorative Finishes
• Decora dimmers, switches,
receptacles, Smart L o c k® G F C I s
and matching snap-on wallplate s
in marble and wood finishes
• Streamlined Decora styling

003-D5325-OAK Oak Wood Finish 07847722181 5 BX1/00/25
004-D5325-WAL Walnut Wood Finish 07847723403 7 BX1/00/25
Ordering Information:
Decora® SmartLock® GFCI Receptacles – Back and Side Wired
15A-125V Receptacle, 20A-125V Feed-Through NEMA 5-15R
Cat. No. Description UPC Standard Pack
000-D8599-BML Black Marble Finish 07847722182 2 BX1/00/30
001-D8599-WML White Marble Finish 07847722183 9 BX1/00/30
003-D8599-OAK Oak Wood Finish 07847722185 3 BX1/00/30
004-D8599-WAL Walnut Wood Finish 07847723377 1 BX1/00/30
Decora® Mural® Preset Dimmer with LED Display – 600W-120V AC 60 Hz
Cat. No. Description UPC Standard Pack
200-MDI06-BML Black Marble Finish 07847722203 4 BX1/00/30
201-MDI06-WML White Marble Finish 07847722206 5 BX1/00/30
203-MDI06-OAK Oak Wood Finish 07847722205 8 BX1/00/30
204-MDI06-WAL Walnut Wood Finish 07847723379 5 BX1/00/30
Decora® Screwless Snap-On Wallplates
Cat. No. Description UPC Standard Pack
000-D0301-BML 1-Gang Black Marble Finish 07847722186 0 PB1/00/30
001-D0301-WML 1-Gang White Marble Finish 07847722187 7 PB1/00/30
003-D0301-OAK 1-Gang Oak Wood Finish 07847722189 1 PB1/00/30
004-D0301-WAL 1-Gang Walnut Wood Finish 07847723327 6 PB1/00/30
000-D0309-BML 2-Gang Black Marble Finish 07847722190 7 PB1/00/30
001-D0309-WML 2-Gang White Marble Finish 07847722191 4 PB1/00/30
003-D0309-OAK 2-Gang Oak Wood Finish 07847722193 8 PB1/00/30
004-D0309-WAL 2-Gang Walnut Wood Finish 07847723328 3 PB1/00/30
000-D0311-BML 3-Gang Black Marble Finish 07847722194 5 PB1/00/30
001-D0311-WML 3-Gang White Marble Finish 07847722195 2 PB1/00/30
003-D0311-OAK 3-Gang Oak Wood Finish 07847722197 6 PB1/00/30
004-D0311-WAL 3-Gang Walnut Wood Finish 07847723331 5 PB1/00/30
000-D0312-BML 4-Gang Black Marble Finish 07847722198 3 PB1/00/30
001-D0312-WML 4-Gang White Marble Finish 07847722199 2 PB1/00/30
003-D0312-OAK 4-Gang Oak Wood Finish 07847722200 3 PB1/00/30
004-D0312-WAL 4-Gang Walnut Wood Finish 07847723332 2 PB1/00/30
B-1036/D5-DP